Loure®
KOHLER.-aucets Slidebar Trim Kit
K-14790

Features
® This contemporary trim kit provides customized styling to the
basic Slidebar.
® Available in a variety of KOHLER® finishes to customize your
bathroom décor beautifully.
® Adds the perfect finishing touch for your shower. {
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® Features solid brass construction for durability and reliability.

Required Accessories

K-8524 30" Slidebar
or
K-9069 Shower Slidebar

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1
ADA

ICC/ANSI A117.1

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited

Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description
CP  Polished Chrome

SN Vibrant® Polished Nickel
BN Vibrant® Brushed Nickel
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Loure®

KOHLER.-aucets Slidebar Trim Kit

K-14790
2-1/4"
(57 mm)
1/4"
(6 mm)
Technical Information Notes . . .
All product dimensions are nominal. Ignus;‘;aél this product according to the installation

ADA compliant when installed to the specific
requirements of these regulations.
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